4( 12/5/2019 4:13 PM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 33817-124074

Description: 0.48 mi of water main replacement on Homer Street from Michigan Avenue to M-43 with a lane
reduction safety improvement including concrete pavement removal and construction of concrete
curb and gutter, driveways, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, sewer, and drainage between Vine Street
and the US-127 northbound exit ramp in the city of Lansing, Ingham County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Fax: (517)750-1095
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, MI Ph: (517)938-5156

Fax: (517)938-8219
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Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 39014-204645

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt overlay, metal mesh panel placement, deck fascia
scaling and barrier patching on US-131 over Amtrak Railroad and KL Avenue, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 003

Contract ID: 03072-202385

Description: 4.13 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signing and
pavement markings on various routes in the city of Allegan, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00436

02262

02946

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Mi

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 82000-204587

Description: 1.74 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, driveways,
curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, aggregate base, drainage and pavement markings on Cherry Hill
Road from west of Canton Center Road to east of Haggerty Road, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 61000-130496

Description: 7.26 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, aggregate base, guardrail and
pavement markings on Ellis Road from Maple Island Road east to Ravenna road, Muskegon
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 80000-133076

Description: Hot mix asphalt overlay, replace expansion joint and bridge rail, guardrail and approach work on

various routes at 5 structures, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 34000-133006

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk,
sidewalk ramps, sewer, drainage, filler walls and pavement markings on Grand River Avenue from
Cutler Road to Rowe Avenue in the city of Portland, lonia County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

01682

08551

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)451-3200
(616)451-3969
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 79000-203488

Description: 13.40 mi of tree removal, clearing and driveway culvert replacement on various routes, Tuscola
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, Ml Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)229-7791
07626 Kivisto Tree Service, LLC - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)923-7139
Fax: (810)588-4936
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Fax: (989)761-0132
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Fax: (989)681-5221
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 79000-133041-2

Description: 0.18 mi of hot mix asphalt paving, drainage, bridge reconstruction with 12 inch prestressed
concrete box beams, embankment and pavement markings on Van Buren Road over Sheboygan
I/C Drain, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co,, Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156

Page: 9 of 70



- 12/5/2019 4:13 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 48555-130393

Description: 2.13 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing with aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
County Road 415 S from County Road 98 to M-28, Luce County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 39000-203754

Description: 0.60 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete pavement, driveway, curb, gutter and ramps,
aggregate base and pavement markings along Sprinkle Road from west of Sprinkle Road south to

Highway Street in the village of Vicksburg, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00356

00436

01282

02123

02262

02946

05073

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
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Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 82062-128835

Description: Bridge rehabilitation of 6 structures including deck replacement, beam and substructure repairs,
joint and railing replacement, slope protection repairs and approach work on US-12 over M-39, M-
39 over the Rouge River and Michigan Line Railroad over M-39 in the city of Dearborn, Wayne

County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00929

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 013

Contract ID: 41131-202669

Description: 1.17 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and shared use path, concrete pavement, driveway, curb
and gutter, aggregate base, drainage, signals, pavement markings, bridge reconstruction with 27
inch concrete box beams and approaches on 100th Street from west of South Kent Drive west to
Division Avenue over US-131, Kent County. This project contains a 5 year materials and

workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00152

00356

01282

01501

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 28011-124027

Description: 2.48 mi of hot mix asphalt widening, concrete curb and gutter, culverts, drainage, water main,
signing and pavement markings on US-31 from east of Sullivan Road to M-37, Grand Traverse
County. This project includes one 3 year and one 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

015 Contract ID: 59032-125967

Description: 3.82 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, replace the northbound right turn at Peck
Road with an offset right turn lane, extend the center left turn lane from Peck Road to the north and
construct center left turn lanes at Colby Road on M-91 from Peck Road to Colby Road, Montcalm
County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01127

04476

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Report vl

Call Number: 016

Contract ID: 47013-130028

Description: 0.51 mi of new construction of concrete noise barrier wall, sewer, drainage, drilled shaft, temporary
casting-left-in-place and slope restoration along US-23 from north of 8 Mile Road to south of M-36,
Livingston County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00247

00356

01177

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 13093-127025

Description: 4.04 mi of road rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb
and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, culverts and pavement markings on M-199 from 27 Mile
Road to 1-94, from 25 1/2 Mile Road to 1-94BL (Superior Street) and 28 Mile Road at 1-94 in the
northwest quadrant on C-Drive N in the city of Albion, Calhoun County. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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ﬁaMDOT 12/5/2019 4:13 PM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 34044-204937

Description: 0.48 mi of construction of a bypass lane including weigh-in-motion scale, lane designation signal,
concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, culverts, drainage and pavement markings on 1-96 westbound
east of M-66, lonia County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352

Fax: (616)527-8424
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 25031-201898

Description: 12.56 mi of freeway signing upgrades along US-23 from the south Genesee county line to I-75 in
the city of Fenton, Genesee County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, MI Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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Report vl

Call Number: 020

Contract ID: 38061-127537

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and reconstruction, earthwork, aggregate base,
drainage, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and barrier, guardrail, bridge reconstruction with 36 inch
by 49 inch prestressed concrete bulb-tee beams, mechanically stabilized earth wall, cofferdams,
piles and pavement markings on M-60 and associated ramps over I1-94, Jackson County. This
project includes a 3 and 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year
concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Report vl

Call Number:

021 Contract ID: 07023-126827

Description: 5.19 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction including drainage, guardrail, signing and pavement
markings and bridge rehabilitation including full-depth deck patching, hot mix asphalt removal and
overlay with membrane, partial painting, steel repair, barrier replacement, substructure patching
and scour counter measures on US-41/M-28 from the east Baraga county line westerly to west of
Canal Town Creek over Lake Ruth, Baraga County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

01183

04535

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, MI

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Oberstar Inc. - Marquette, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)226-6799
(906)228-5858
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

022 Contract ID: 16091-129996

Description: 2.34 mi of asphalt stabilized crack relief layer and hot mix asphalt resurfacing and reconstruction,
concrete joint repairs, guardrail, tree clearing and pavement markings on I-75 from Topinabee Mail
Route Road southerly, Cheboygan County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Report vl

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 32031-126948

Description: 0.19 mi of hot mix asphalt milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, sewer, drainage,
guardrail, bridge waterproofing membrane and pavement markings on M-53 from the Pigeon River
to north of Atwater Road, Huron County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

01282

01415

06472

06713

07526

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(810)796-2911
(810)229-7791
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eMDOT

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 50092-127635

Description: 0.14 mi of construction of hot mix asphalt passing flare, guardrail replacement, micro-surfacing and
overband crack filling of carpool lot and pavement markings on M-19 (New Haven Road) at the I-
94 westbound on ramp, Macomb County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00610 Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml Ph: (810)364-6881
Fax: (810)364-2930
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Fax: (313)962-0404
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, Ml Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)229-7791
07965 Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml Ph: (734)234-8005
Fax: (734)224-6672
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450

Page: 24 of 70



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

12/5/2019 4:13 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Report vl

Call Number: 025

Contract ID: 77024-202464

Description: Spun concrete poles, ITS devices and guardrail on I-69 east of Miller Road, St. Clair County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01177

01403

02089

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Sawyer Services, Inc. - Chesterfield, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(586)646-5181
(586)816-0323
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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eMDOT

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 82000-203547

Description: 6.20 mi of road reconstruction including hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete
pavement repairs, joint and crack repairs, signing, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on
Mack Avenue from Wayburn Street to Cadieux Road and from Moross Road to Eight Mile Road
and on Moross Road from Kelly Road to Mack Avenue in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Fax: (313)962-0404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 82000-203375pp

Description: Superstructure steel repairs on Grosse llse Parkway over Trenton Channel, Wayne County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

07550 Postponed Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number: 028

Contract ID: 73000-207999

Description: 1.60 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, drainage and pavement
markings on Seymour Road from Bell Road to Dorwood Rd, Saginaw County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

01130

01282

01399

01415

02985

03727

06472

07181

07838

08366

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
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Report v1

Call Number: 029

Contract ID: 73000-202625

Description: 0.73 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, aggregate base, earthwork and drainage on Ambrose

This is a Local Agency project.

Road and Bishop Road from Curtis Road to Shiawasee Refuge Wildlife Drive, Saginaw County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01130

01282

01399

01415

02985

05162

06472

06713

07181

07636

08797

Vendor

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(810)721-2600

(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Report vl

Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 50031-208532

Description: Installation of Connected Vehicle roadside units includes Wi-Fi detection with travel time analytics

along various routes, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Report vl

Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 70000-133046

Description: Hydrodemolition, deck overlay, joint replacement, beam end repairs and approach work on 68th
Avenue over the Grand River, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 82000-206224

Description: 0.36 mi of integral concrete pavement, aggregate base, underdrain, sidewalk and ramps, signing
and pavement markings on Holbrook Avenue from Lumpkin Street to Joseph Campau Avenue, city
of Hamtramck, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, MI Ph: (313)962-0400
Fax: (313)962-0404
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373
Fax: (586)725-1450
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 033

Contract ID: 47000-205847

Description: 0.60 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, sidewalk ramps,
earth excavation, storm and sanitary sewer, drainage and pavement markings on North Grand
Avenue from South Street north to Sharpe Street in the village of Fowlerville, Livingston County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00253

00616

01282

01415

01682

01886

02985

07604

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, MI

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 034

Contract ID: 43000-202597

Description: 3.29 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, earthwork, aggregate base and pavement markings on

various routes, Lake County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01130

01682

01953

03582

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Report vl

Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 82000-203582

Description: 0.94 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, sidewalk ramps
and pavement markings on Allen Road from West Road to King Road in the city of Woodhaven,
Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 04000-202424

Description: Bridge replacement with 36 inch prestressed concrete | beams, steel piles, cofferdams, concrete
curb and gutter, drainage, guardrail, approach work and pavement markings on Ossineke Road
over Devils River, Alpena County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co,, Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Fax: (989)362-7040
02668 MacArthur Construction, Inc. - Hillman, Ml Ph: (989)379-4024
Fax: (989)379-4024
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Report vl

Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 61000-205903

Description: 2.30 mi of hot mix asphalt road rehabilitation, base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete
curb and gutter, driveway, culverts, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on River Road
from Scenic Drive east to Peterson Road, Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00529

04476

08551

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(616)451-3200
(616)451-3969
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 38000-130209-2

Description: 0.70 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk and
pavement markings on Laurence Avenue from the railroad just north of Michigan Avenue to Argyle
Street, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Fax: (269)925-4920
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Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 74000-202706

Description: 1.09 mi of concrete driveway, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, hot mix asphalt patching, shared
use path grading, aggregate base, drainage and pavement markings at Marlette Elementary,
Junior and Senior High Schools and Our Savior Lutheran School in the city of Marlette, Sanilac
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00610

01415

01682

06472

07526

08183

Vendor

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, MI

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)364-6881
(810)364-2930
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(810)796-2911
(810)229-7791
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132

Page: 39 of 70



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

12/5/2019 4:13 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035

Report vl

Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 08034-207261

Description: Installation of guardrail and slope restoration on various routes, Barry County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01501

01908

02160

02164

Vendor

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

RMD Holdings, Ltd. - Richmond, Ml

Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc. - Big Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(586)749-6900
(586)749-6909
(231)796-8145
(231)796-1030
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 15000-208736

Description: 0.90 mi of road rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb,
gutter and sidewalk and pavement markings on Michigan Avenue from Charlevoix Road to North
Lake Street, continuing on North Lake street to south of Lakeview Drive in the city of Boyne City,
Charlevoix County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 60000-202919-2

Description: 1.16 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, guardrail, signing and pavement
markings on County Road 491 from Gamble Road to M-32, Montmorency County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 12000-206948

Description: Installation of centerline and edge pavement markings on various routes, Branch County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Report vl

Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 39000-207188

Description: Installation of signs along various routes, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01635

01908

03303

03861

05099

Vendor

Rathco Safety Supply, Inc. - Portage, Ml

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

J.C.S., Incorporated - Baraga, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)323-0153
(269)323-3206
(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(906)353-8828
(906)353-6112
(616)531-8705
(616)531-8703

Page: 44 of 70



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

12/5/2019 4:13 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035

Report vl

Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 24000-206923

Description: Signing at 20 sites on various routes, Emmet County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
01908

03303

03861

05099

Vendor

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

J.C.S., Incorporated - Baraga, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(906)353-8828
(906)353-6112
(616)531-8705
(616)531-8703
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eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 79042-132662

Description: 17.11 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs and pavement markings on
M-15 from M-57 to Proctor Road, on M-46 from M-15 to Vassar Road and on M-46 at the Hurds
Corner carpool lot in the village of Millington, cities of Otisville and Vassar, Genesee and Tuscola
Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 01023-203966

Description: 28.55 mi of single course chip seal with fog seal and pavement markings on M-72 from O'Donnell
Road easterly to west of School Drive and on M-33 from the south Presque Isle county line northly
to south of Huron Street, Alcona and Presque Isle Counties. This project includes a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 05012-204281

Description: 5.76 mi of preventive maintenance including hot mix asphalt repairs, cold milling and resurfacing
and pavement markings on US-31 from Old Dixie Highway northerly to south of Richardson Road,
Antrim County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 03112-200584

Description: 3.44 mi of paver placed surface seal, construction of a new maintenance crossover and pavement
markings on US-131 from north of 112th Avenue north to 120th Avenue, Allegan County. This
project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

050 Contract ID: 82081-130124

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, pier and railing replacement, sidewalk, deck patching,
structural steel repairs, heat straightening structural steel, cleaning and coating structural steel,
abutment patching repairs, water main relocation and approach reconstruction on Miller Road over
M-153 (Ford Road) in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This project includes a 2 year bridge

coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 23061-131034

Description: 12.16 mi of freeway signing upgrades on 1-69 from Island Highway to 1-96 in the cities of Charlotte
and Potterville, Eaton County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, MI Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 77111-131033

Description: 23.00 mi of freeway and non-freeway signing upgrades on 1-94 from County Line Road to Griswold
Road and I-69BL from 27th Street to 6th Street in the city of Port Huron, St. Clair County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, MI Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830

Page: 52 of 70



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

12/5/2019 4:13 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035

Report vl

Call Number: 053

Contract ID: 46061-208921

Description: 0.02 mi of hot mix asphalt including replacement of the Hawley County Drain culvert, concrete curb
and gutter, drainage, steel sheet piling, guardrail, slope restoration and pavement markings on US-
223 at Springville Highway, Lenawee County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00134

00139

00356

01501

01682

01886

02946

03134

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 41131-201312

Description: Median bridge barrier replacement with ITS work on US-131 southbound over the Grand River and
Fulton Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 82101-207228pp

Description: Traffic signal modernization including sidewalk ramp upgrades and ITS/connected vehicle
installation on Old M-14 at McClumpha Road, Wayne County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 12021-201123

Description: 27.14 mi of sign upgrades at appropriate stop control intersections on US-12 from Saint Joseph
Road to Squires Road in the cities of Bronson, Coldwater and Quincy, Branch County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 67022-204027

Description: 4.71 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, single course chip sealing, fiber reinforced
bituminous membrane and pavement markings on US-10 from US-131 east to 200th Avenue and
from 110th Avenue to west of Lauman Road, Osceola County. This project includes a 3 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 41031-200171

Description: 1.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-37 from north
of 44th Street north to north of 32nd Street in the city of Kentwood, Kent County. This project
includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)451-3969
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 39041-132617

Description: 0.76 mi of installation of corridor traffic responsive signal system including fiber optic interconnect
and signal equipment on Stadium Drive (US-131BL) at 4 locations from 11th Street to Seneca
Lane in the city of Kalamazoo, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, MI Ph: (269)345-0134
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 16021-204279

Description: 1.30 mi of hot mix asphalt micro-cold milling and ultra-thin overlay, pavement repairs and
pavement markings on M-68 from South Straits Highway to I-75, Cheboygan County. This project
includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

061 Contract ID: 13082-127639

Description: 0.43 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement, earthwork, shoulders,
drainage, guardrail, signing and pavement markings on the entrance loop ramp from M-311 (11

Mile Road) to 1-94 westbound Exit 104, Calhoun County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

01682

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 67015-205896

Description: 0.01 mi of concrete pavement, aggregate base and portable intermittent truck weigh station trench
at the Tustin Scenic Turnout on US-131 southbound, Osceola County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, MI Ph: (517)938-5156

Fax: (517)938-8219
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

063 Contract ID: 23081-208904

Description: 7.13 mi of clearing including tree removal and fence repair along 1-496 from 1-96 to Lansing Road

in the city of Lansing, Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00616

01886

05426

05685

08797

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Mi

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)754-8009
(989)754-8050
(616)837-1100

(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Report vl

Call Number:

064 Contract ID: 25101-54243

Description: 0.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing of carpool lot in the southwest quadrant on

M-57 at I-75, Genesee County.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

00745

03727

07636

07965

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(810)721-2600

(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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Report v1

Call Number: 065

Contract ID: 41000-130609

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk,
drainage, replace water main, storm and sanitary sewer and pavement markings on Madison
Avenue from Franklin Street to Wealthy Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00373

01393

02075

02123

02436

02499

07852

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Montgomery Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(616)902-5885

(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
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Report vl

Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 13000-130192

Description: 2.89 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, clearing, earthwork, guardrail
and pavement markings on N Drive North from McAllister Road eastward to 12 Mile Road,
Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

04476

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.1 Revision 035
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 067 Contract ID: 14000-206661

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate base, concrete curb,
gutter, sidewalk and ramps, culverts, sewer, drainage and pavement markings on N O Keefe Street
from School Street to the north village limits of Cassopolis, Cass County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438

Fax: (269)684-4466
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Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 80555-129853

Description: 0.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramps, aggregate base,
restoration and pavement markings on Williams Street from Delaware Street (M-51) to the south
village limits of Decatur, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Fax: (269)925-4920
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Call Number: 069

Contract ID: 61000-205232

Description: 0.15 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, aggregate base and
pavement markings on Lakeshore Drive at Beach Street in the city of Muskegon, Muskegon
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

01439

01501

01682

02123

02946

03582

05073

05076

06627

08329

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Stein Construction Company - Ravenna, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, MI

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)853-6310
(231)853-6802
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Call Number: 070

Contract ID: 82000-205484-2

Description: 0.52 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement, curb, gutter, sidewalk
and ramps, storm sewer and pavement markings on Military Road from Cherry Hill Street to Outer

Drive in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

05184

05336

05363

07604

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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